H.P. CHILDREN'S ACADEMY - SENIOR SECTION
SCHEDULE FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2024 - 25

Class : VI, VII, & VIII Class - IX & X
Marks: 75 Marks : 80
Timings : 2 hrs. Timings : 2 hrs.

Date Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII Class IX Class X
13-09-2024 Friday G.K./MSc. G.K./MSc. G.K./MSc. MSec. MSe.
14-09-2024 Saturday Sans. /SUPW Sans. /SUPW Sans. /SUPW SUPW SUPW
18-09-2024 Wednesday Maths Hist./Civ Maths Hist./Civ Maths
19-09-2024 Thursday Comp. Appli. Eng. Lit. Eng. Lang. Physics Hindi
20-09-2024 Friday Biology Hindi Lit. Hindi Lit. Comp. Appli. Geography
21-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Lit. Chemistry Physics Biology Physics
23-09-2024 Monday Hist./Civ. Maths Hist./Civ Maths Hist./Civ
24-09-2024 Tuesday Eng. Lang. Geography Eng. Lit. Eng. Lit. Eng. Lang.
25-09-2024 Wednesday Geography Physics Comp. Appli. - -
26-09-2024 Thursday Chemistry Biology Geography Hindi Chemistry
27-09-2024 Friday Physics m:@. Lang. Hindi Lang. Chemistry Eng. Lit.
28-09-2024 Saturday Eng. Lit. Comp. Appli. Biology Geography Comp. Appli.
30-09-2024 Monday Hindi Lang. Hindi Lang. Chemistry Eng. Hw:m. Biology
Notes :

1- Physics, Chemistry, Biology & Computer Practicals for all the classes will be conducted beteween 09-09-2023 to 12-09-2023
2- 13 & 14 Sept.' 2024 will be full day school.
3- Reporting Time 07:10 a.m. as usual.

4- Examination will start at 8:00 a.m.

5- Reading Time 8:00 a.m. to 8:15 a.m.

6- Writing Time 8:15 a.m. to 10:15 a.m. (for VI to X)
7- Students can leave the campus after examination.
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